Date
8/11/2025
8/18/2025
8/25/2025
9/1/2025
9/8/2025
9/15/2025
9/22/2025
9/29/2025

10/6/2025

10/13/2025

Time
6:30pm
6:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm
6:00pm

6:00pm

BATA Schedule

Opponent
Lakewood
Spirit Park
MTC - Mavericks
Labor Day Holiday
Bye Week
Daphne - Lott O Ballers
Oakwood Lobs You
Mirror Lake Lobsters
Playoff

Championship

Location
Lakewood
MTC

MTC

Daphne
Oakwood

MTC

Home/Away

Away
Home

Home

Away
Away

Home



