## **BATA Schedule**

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Home/Away
8/11/2025	6:30pm	Lakewood	Lakewood	Away
8/18/2025	6:30pm	Spirit Park	MTC	Home
8/25/2025	6:00pm	MTC - Mavericks	MTC	Home
9/1/2025		Labor Day Holiday		
9/8/2025		Bye Week		
9/15/2025	6:30pm	Daphne - Lott O Ballers	Daphne	Away
9/22/2025	6:00pm	Oakwood Lobs You	Oakwood	Away
9/29/2025	6:00pm	Mirror Lake Lobsters	MTC	Home
10/6/2025		Playoff		
10/13/2025		Championship		